

Soroptimist International of La Mesa

66th Annual

Thanks for Giving Breakfast

"Honoring Volunteers Who Protect Our Environment" Wednesday, November 22nd, 2023 7:30am - 9:00am Handlery Hotel San Diego 950 Hotel Circle North San Diego, CA 92108

RSVP & Purchase Tickets: https://silamesa.org/event/tgb2023

RSVP Deadline is November 15, 2023

Soroptimist International of La Mesa is a nonprofit 501(c)3 organization. Founded in 1921, Soroptimist International is a global volunteer organization working to improve the lives of women and girls through programs leading to social and economic empowerment.

For Questions or Assistance: contact@silamesa.org

MAIL-IN RESERVATION FORM - 66th ANNUAL PRE-THANKSGIVING BREAKFAST

Please reserveseats at \$50	per person (open seating)
Please use my additional contribution of	f \$to help sponsor breakfast for honorees
Your name and all guest names (please)	print)
Company/Organization	Phone
Address City & Zip	Email

Make checks payable to SI La Mesa, and mail to: SI La Mesa P.O. Box 637, La Mesa, CA 91944